Position

Parks & Recreation Director
Maintenance Supervisor
Building Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker

Recreation Manager

Aquatics Supervisor

Administrative Assistant

Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Administrative Clerk Il
Maintenance Worker |
Program Coordinator
Office Assistant

Senior Lifeguard WSI
Lifeguard WSI
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard WSI
Lifeguard WSI

Senior Lifeguard WSI
Office Assistant
Program Coordinator
Lifeguard

Senior Lifeguard WSI
Lifeguard WSI
Lifeguard WSI
Lifeguard WSI
Lifeguard WSI
Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Other Positions Held City

American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon

American Canyon

Department

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Total Wages

$128,088
$79,938
$73,329
$73,045
$68,222
$68,075
$63,206
$61,807
$61,747
$61,315
$25,814
$17,909
$17,369
$13,003
$11,334
$9,957
$9,815
$9,378
$7,941
$7,027
$6,938
$6,862
$6,744
$6,196
$6,147
$5,647
$5,531
$4,906
$4,620
$4,060

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,151
$30,101
$23,469
$28,661
$28,257
$27,873
$27,659
$27,173
$27,173
$22,678
$12,176
$415
$226
$169
$147
$20
$128
$122
$103
$91
$90
$89
$88
$81
$80
$73
$72
$64
$60
$53



Lifeguard WSI
Lifeguard WSI
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Program Coordinator
Lifeguard

Lifeguard WSI
Lifeguard

Lifeguard WSI
Recreation Leader
Program Coordinator
Lifeguard

Program Coordinator
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader
Program Coordinator
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard WSI
Administrative Clerk Il
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon

American Canyon

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$3,926
$3,889
$3,866
$3,717
$3,679
$3,511
$3,440
$3,271
$3,176
$3,117
$2,885
$2,882
$2,879
$2,851
$2,485
$2,467
$2,403
$2,392
$2,362
$2,117
$2,037
$2,008
$1,941
$1,859
$1,814
$1,755
$1,649
$1,625
$1,523
$1,516
$1,510
$1,464

$51
$51
$50
$48
$48
$46
$45
$43
$41
$41
$37
$37
$37
$37
$32
$32
$31
$31
$31
$28
$26
$857
$25
$24
$24
$23
$21
$21
$0
$14
$20
$19



Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Bus Driver

Program Coordinator

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Sr. Lifeguard (WSI)
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard WSI

Program Coordinator

Bus Driver

Recreation Leader

American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon
American Canyon

American Canyon

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$1,396
$1,275
$1,251
$1,244
$1,198
$1,188
$1,109
$1,109
$1,077
$1,018
$962
$890
$881
$879
$870
$859
$855
$776
$699
$679
$668
$579
$505
$376
$289
$258
$167
$102

$18
$17
$16
$16
$16
$15
$14
$14
$2
$13
$13
$12
$11
$11
$11
$0
$11
$10
$9
$9
$9
$8
$129
$5
$4
$3
$20
$1



