Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks & Recreation Director		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$128,088	\$39,151
Maintenance Supervisor		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$79,938	\$30,101
Building Maintenance Worker		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$73,329	\$23,469
Senior Maintenance Worker		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$73,045	\$28,661
Recreation Manager		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$68,222	\$28,257
Aquatics Supervisor		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$68,075	\$27,873
Administrative Assistant		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$63,206	\$27,659
Maintenance Worker II		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$61,807	\$27,173
Maintenance Worker II		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$61,747	\$27,173
Maintenance Worker II		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$61,315	\$22,678
Administrative Clerk II		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$25,814	\$12,176
Maintenance Worker I		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$17,909	\$415
Program Coordinator		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$17,369	\$226
Office Assistant		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$13,003	\$169
Senior Lifeguard WSI		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$11,334	\$147
Lifeguard WSI		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$9,957	\$20
Recreation Leader		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$9,815	\$128
Lifeguard WSI		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$9,378	\$122
Lifeguard WSI		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$7,941	\$103
Senior Lifeguard WSI		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$7,027	\$91
Office Assistant		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$6,938	\$90
Program Coordinator		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$6,862	\$89
Lifeguard		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$6,744	\$88
Senior Lifeguard WSI		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$6,196	\$81
Lifeguard WSI		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$6,147	\$80
Lifeguard WSI		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$5,647	\$73
Lifeguard WSI		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$5,531	\$72
Lifeguard WSI		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$4,906	\$64
Recreation Leader		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$4,620	\$60
Lifeguard		American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$4,060	\$53

Lifeguard WSI	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$3,926	\$51
Lifeguard WSI	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$3,889	\$51
Lifeguard	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$3,866	\$50
Lifeguard	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$3,717	\$48
Program Coordinator	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$3,679	\$48
Lifeguard	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$3,511	\$46
Lifeguard WSI	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$3,440	\$45
Lifeguard	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$3,271	\$43
Lifeguard WSI	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$3,176	\$41
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$3,117	\$41
Program Coordinator	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$2,885	\$37
Lifeguard	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$2,882	\$37
Program Coordinator	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$2,879	\$37
Lifeguard	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$2,851	\$37
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$2,485	\$32
Lifeguard	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$2,467	\$32
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$2,403	\$31
Program Coordinator	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$2,392	\$31
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$2,362	\$31
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$2,117	\$28
Lifeguard WSI	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$2,037	\$26
Administrative Clerk II	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$2,008	\$857
Lifeguard	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,941	\$25
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,859	\$24
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,814	\$24
Lifeguard	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,755	\$23
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,649	\$21
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,625	\$21
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,523	\$0
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,516	\$14
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,510	\$20
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,464	\$19

Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,396	\$18
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,275	\$17
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,251	\$16
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,244	\$16
Bus Driver	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,198	\$16
Program Coordinator	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,188	\$15
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,109	\$14
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,109	\$14
Lifeguard	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,077	\$2
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$1,018	\$13
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$962	\$13
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$890	\$12
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$881	\$11
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$879	\$11
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$870	\$11
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$859	\$0
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$855	\$11
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$776	\$10
Lifeguard	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$699	\$9
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$679	\$9
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$668	\$9
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$579	\$8
Sr. Lifeguard (WSI)	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$505	\$129
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$376	\$5
Lifeguard WSI	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$289	\$4
Program Coordinator	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$258	\$3
Bus Driver	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$167	\$20
Recreation Leader	American Canyon	Parks & Recreation	\$102	\$1